


Numer z

Numer z

Kod Nazwa

rysunku

36 560155 [swtich rod spring 1x11.2x5x15.9

37 560156 |connecting nut ring

38 560157 |Y-ring 4x11x2.5

39 560158 |o-ring 22x1.9

40 560159 |Connecting nut

41 560160 |Water-proof cap for switch

42 560161 [Switching around shell

43 560162 |micro switch

44 560163 [Screw Internal hexagonal M6x25

45 560164 |pump

46 560165 |o-ring

47 560166 |y-righ 12x18x4

48 560167 |o-ring 22x1.9

49 560168 |Middle sets

50 560169 |o-ring 6x1.9

51 560170 |l n the interval sets

52 560171 |Skeleton SEAL 12x20x4

53 560172 [Plunger spring

54 560173 [Plunger

55 560174 |plunger clip

56 560175 [Thrust ball bearings 51107B

57 560176 [Screw Internal hexagonal M8x20

58 560177 [spring washer

59 560178 [gasket

60 560179 |Bearings seat

61 560180 |Bearings 6302

62 560181 |seal 18x28x5

63 560182 [motor

64 560183 |fan

Kod Nazwa

rysunku

1 560121 |water outlet join

2 560122 |spring 0.5x10x6.5x11.85

3 560123 |o-ring 22x2.4

4 560124 [blocking

5 560125 |o-ring 5x1.8

6 560126 |valve core

7 560127 |valve core spring

8 560128 |jacket

9 560129 |o-ring 4.5x1.8

10 560130 |o-ring 16x2.4

11 560131 |piston

12 560132 |piston spring

13 560133 |Relieve valve seat

14 560134 |o-ring 15x2.4

15 560135 |relieve valve rod

17 560136 [pump head

18 560137 |Screw Internal hexagonal M6x25

19 560138 [spring washer

20 560139 |Screw Internal hexagonal M6x35

21 560140 |o-ring 6.5x1.5

22 560141 |water inlet&outlet valve seat

23 560142 |water inlet&outlet valve core

24 560143 [water inlet&outlet spring 0.3x6.4x6.5x6.3

25 560144 |water inlet&outlet valve cap

26 560145 |outlet valve seat

27 560146 |o-ring 8.5x1.8

28 560147 |outlet valve spriing 0.3x6.4x6.5x6.3

29 560148 [outlet valve cap

30 560149 |o-ring 13x1.9

31 560150 [water valve cap

32 560151 |o-ring 18x2.4

33 560152 [water Inlet joint

34 560153 |Strainer

35 560154 |switch rod




PART?2

9 10 11 12 1314 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 3536 37 38 3940 41 42 43 44 454647 48 49 50

‘WIII Ijl‘)

T4\ 73\72\70 \71 \69 \68 64 163 162 \61 \60

58 \57 56 \55154 \53 \52\51




Numer z

Kod Angielska nazwa

rysunku

1 560184 |handle sleeve

2 560185 [handle connecting rod

3 560186 |handle

4 560187 |screw

5 560188 |hose reel left brackeT

6 560189 |decoration board

7 560190 |left hose reel

8 560191 |[right hose reel

9 560192 |10M hose

10 560193 |hose reel anxle

11 560194 |Oriing 11.2*%2.4

12 560195 |coil inner connector

13 560196 [Retaining ring for shaft

14 560197 |HOSE REEL RIGHT BRACKET

15 560198 |GASKET

16 560199 [SCREW6*14

17 560200 [SWITCH COVER

18 560201 [SWITCH

19 560202 [MOTOR COVER

20 560203 [PULL ROD

21 560204 |GUN LANCE

22 560205 LEFT WHEEL

23 560206 |LEFT WATER BAFFLE

24 560207 [SCREW 4.8*20

25 560208 |hose hook

26 560209 [gun pistol

27 560210 |cable seal ring

28 560211 |switch box

29 560212 |switch box outlet block

30 560213 |outlet plate

31 560214 |outlet jacket

32 560215 [bottom housing

33 560216 |gun holder

34 560217 |handle cover

35 560218 |EXTERNAL TUBE

36 560219 [soap tank filter

37 560220 [soap tank filter net

38 560231 [SOAP TANK COVER

39 560232 [ROD

40 560233 |TELESCOPE HANDLE SPRING

41 560234 |HANDLE

42 560235 |WARNING LABEL

Numer z Kod Angielska nazwa
rysunku
43 560236 [right zipper block
44 560237 |block guide
45 560238 |left zipper block
46 560239 |nozzles holder
47 560240 [nozzles fixing sleeve
48 560241 |[telescoping button
49 560242 |Accessories holder
50 560243 |quick nozzles
51 560244 |screw 6*20
52 560245 LEFT PULL RAIL
53 560246 |SPECIFICATION LABEL
54 560247 RIGHT PULL RAIL
55 560248 |ROD BLOCK
56 560249 RIGHT WHEEL EAVES
57 560250 |GUN HOLDER
58 560251 BIULT-IN SOAP TANK
59 560252 |WHEEL
60 560253 |CABLE
61 560254 |WHEEL CAP
62 560255 RIGHT WATER BAFFLE
63 560256 MOTOR RUBBER FEET
64 560257 |SCREW 4*8
65 560258 |GASKET
66 560259 |INTERNAL SHORT HOSE
67 560260 |tooth type gasket
68 560261 |pump and motor
69 560262 |pump fixing seat110
70 560263 |screw3.5%13
71 560264 |junction box 110
72 560265 |internal soap tube
73 560266 |capacitor cover
74 560267 |capacitor box
75 560221 |CAPACITOR
76 560222 MOTOR PLATEN
77 560223 |SWITCH FOR DETERGENT
78 560224 |FRONT HOUSING
79 560225 |SCREW 4.8*20
80 560226 BOTTOM BRACKET
81 560227 INLET MAIL CONNECTOR
82 560228 BRACKET JACKET
83 560229 KNOB DECORATION BOARD
84 560230 |KNOB SERIES




	MC110
	MC110
	Arkusz1

	MC110
	MC110 (2)
	Arkusz1


